
VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

39,Sankar Ghosh Lane, Kol-6 

All regular students of B.A./ B.Sc. Hons & Gen Semester - IV 

Examination, 2024 (Under CBCS) are hereby directed to deposit 
their semester admission fees on and from 26.04.2024 to 
30.04.2024 through online from website (vcfw.erpfees.in). You 
will be asked to enter students ID. and Date of Birth for making 
paymernt. 

Note: It is desirable to make payment through UPI (Phonepe, 
GPay), Rupay Debit Card, otherwise you may have to pay 
convenience charges extra. 

Date: 20.04.2024 

Kolkata 

S.Sinha/ 

NOTICE 

S.Kar/ 
S.Malik/ 

Dr. Sutapa Rav 
dooa24 

Principal 

Step -3: Tick() semester fees. 

Prncipal 
Viyasagar College for Women 

Kokata 

Step - 1: Visit to the college website (www.vcfw.org ) and click 
pay college fees, Select session 2023-24 from Student Login. 
Use Student Code and DOB (as per I-Card) and press Login". 

Step - 2: Go to *Regular fees" button at the top of the page. 

Step - 4: It is better to make payment your fees by scanning QR 
code for easy payment and getting status of your payment 
immediately. 
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Admission Fees Chart Somostor - IV 

Subject (Hons.) & (Gen.) 
BNGA 

BNGA with JORG 

HINA 

HINA with FMSG 

HISA 

HISA with JORG 

PLSA 

PLSA with FMSG 
PHIA 

ENGA 

ENGA With FMSG 

BOTA 

ZOOA 
PHYA 

CEMA 

PHSA 

MTMA 

GEOA 

GEOA with FMSG 

Science General with Geo, ECOG & FMSG) 
27 Science General with GEOG & FMSG 

ECOA 

ECOA with FMSG 

BSCG 

BSCG With Cem 

PSCG 

Science General with GEOG & ECOG 

BAG with GEOG 

BA General 

BAGeneral & JORG 

BAGeneral & FMSG 
BA General With JORG & FMSG 

DR. Sutapa Ray 
Principal 

Prnc1pal 
Vidlyasagar College for Wonen 

Kolkata 

Total Collego Admission Fees 
(excluding C.U Feos) 

3855 

4275 

3855 

5715 

3855 

4275 

3855 

5715 

3855 

4105 

5965 

5065 

S065 

5065 

5065 

5435 

5255 

5415 

7275 

4315 

6175 

4520 

4520 

4520 

4525 

5785 

5785 

4135 

3705 

4375 

5815 

5815 
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